DCUK Championships 2011 - Timetable

Prelims

U WN P

Short Break

7
8
9
10
11

INTERVAL

The Horizon Corps (Exh)
Revolution Show Corps
Phantom Knights
Nexus

Spirit of Coventry
Poynton Commodores

Staffordshire Knights
The 6th

The Company

Black Knights
Kidsgrove Scouts

Junior Class Champs

A WN P

Short Break

A Class Champs
1
2
3

INTERVAL

37th Kingswood Cadets
Concord Allstars

Black Knights Cadets
Kidsgrove Scouts Juniors

The Horizon Corps (Exh)
10th Place in Prelims
9th Place in Prelims

Open Class Champs

1

coONO UL B WN

Retreat

05/09/2011

8th Place in Prelims
7th Place in Prelims
6th Place in Prelims
5th Place in Prelims
4th Place in Prelims
3rd Place in Prelims
2nd Place in Prelims
1st Place in Prelims

Report
10:45
11:03
11:21
11:39
11:57
12:15

10/15 mins

12:45
13:03
13:21
13:39
13:57

1 hour

15:18
15:31
15:44
15:57

10 mins

16:15
16:33
16:51

55 mins

18:15
18:33
18:51
19:09
19:27
19:45
20:03
20:21

Perform
11:00
11:18
11:36
11:54
12:12
12:30

13:00
13:18
13:36
13:54
14:12

14:30

15:30
15:43
15:56
16:09

16:30
16:48
17:06

17:25

18:30
18:48
19:06
19:24
19:42
20:00
20:18
20:36

21:00



