

DCUK Championships 2011 - Timetable

Prelims		Report	Perform
1	The Horizon Corps (Exh)	10:45	11:00
2	Revolution Show Corps	11:03	11:18
3	Phantom Knights	11:21	11:36
4	Nexus	11:39	11:54
5	Spirit of Coventry	11:57	12:12
6	Poynton Commodores	12:15	12:30
Short Break		10/15 mins	
7	Staffordshire Knights	12:45	13:00
8	The 6th	13:03	13:18
9	The Company	13:21	13:36
10	Black Knights	13:39	13:54
11	Kidsgrove Scouts	13:57	14:12
INTERVAL		1 hour	14:30
Junior Class Champs			
1	37th Kingswood Cadets	15:18	15:30
2	Concord Allstars	15:31	15:43
3	Black Knights Cadets	15:44	15:56
4	Kidsgrove Scouts Juniors	15:57	16:09
Short Break		10 mins	
A Class Champs			
1	The Horizon Corps (Exh)	16:15	16:30
2	10th Place in Prelims	16:33	16:48
3	9th Place in Prelims	16:51	17:06
INTERVAL		55 mins	17:25
Open Class Champs			
-	8th Place in Prelims	18:15	18:30
2	7th Place in Prelims	18:33	18:48
3	6th Place in Prelims	18:51	19:06
4	5th Place in Prelims	19:09	19:24
5	4th Place in Prelims	19:27	19:42
6	3rd Place in Prelims	19:45	20:00
7	2nd Place in Prelims	20:03	20:18
8	1st Place in Prelims	20:21	20:36
Retreat			21:00